
0	 Teddy Allen
Jr.	 G	 6-6	 223	 Mesa, Ariz. 

2	 Trey McGowens
Jr.	 G	 6-4	 191	 Pendleton, S.C. 

3	 Elijah Wood
Fr.	 G	 6-5	 174	 Potomac, Md.

4	 Shamiel Stevenson	
Jr.	 G	 6-6	 245	 Toronto, Ontario, Canada

10	Kobe Webster
Sr.	 G	 6-0	 172	 Indianapolis, Ind. 

11	Lat Mayen
F	 6-9	 205	 Jr.	 Adelaide, Australia

13	Derrick Walker	
Jr.	 F	 6-8	 232	 Kansas City, Mo. 

14	Trevor Lakes	
Sr.	 F	 6-7	 215	 Lebanon, Ind. 
21	Jace Piatkowski
RFr.	 G	 6-3	 184	 Omaha, Neb. 

24	Yvan Ouedraogo
So.	 F	 6-9	 245	 Bordeaux, France

30	Chris McGraw	
So.	 G	 6-0	 170	 Columbus, Ohio

33	Akol Arop
So.	 F	 6-5	 203	 Omaha, Neb. 

34	Thorir Thorbjarnarson	
Sr.	 G	 6-6	 202	 Reykjavik, Iceland 

35	Eduardo Andre
Fr.	 C	 6-10	 228	 London, England

44	Bret Porter
RFr.	 F	 6-5	 228	 Omaha, Neb.  

44	Dalano Banton
So.	 G	 6-9	 204	 Toronto, Ontario, Canada 
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NEBRASKA CORNHUSKERS
No.	 Name	 Pos.	 Ht.	 Wt.	 Yr.	 Hometown (Previous School)
0	 Teddy Allen	 G	 6-6	 223	 Jr.	 Mesa, Ariz. (Western Nebraska CC)
2	 Trey McGowens	 G	 6-4	 191	 Jr.	 Pendleton, S.C. (Pittsburgh)
3	 Elijah Wood	 G	 6-5	 174	 Fr.	 Potomac, Md. (Berkmar)
4	 Shamiel Stevenson	 G	 6-6	 245	 Jr.	 Toronto, Ontario, Canada (Nevada)
10	 Kobe Webster	 G	 6-0	 172	 Sr.	 Indianapolis, Ind. (Western Illinois)
11	 Lat Mayen	 F	 6-9	 205	 Jr.	 Adelaide, Australia (Chipola College)
13	 Derrick Walker	 F	 6-8	 232	 Jr.	 Kansas City, Mo. (Tennessee)
14	 Trevor Lakes	 F	 6-7	 215	 Sr.	 Lebanon, Ind. (Indianpolis)
21	 Jace Piatkowski	 G	 6-3	 184	 RFr.	 Omaha, Neb. (Elkhorn South)
24	 Yvan Ouedraogo	 F	 6-9	 245	 So.	 Bordeaux, France (INSEP)
30	 Chris McGraw	 G	 6-0	 170	 So.	 Columbus, Ohio (Otterbein)
33	 Akol Arop	 F	 6-5	 203	 So.	 Omaha, Neb. (Creighton Prep)
34	 Thorir Thorbjarnarson	 G	 6-6	 202	 Sr.	 Reykjavik, Iceland (Menntaskólinn i Reykjavik)
35	 Eduardo Andre	 C	 6-10	 228	 Fr.	 London, England (AZ Compass Prep)
44	 Bret Porter	 F	 6-5	 228	 RFr.	 Omaha, Neb. (Millard North)
45	 Dalano Banton	 G	 6-9	 204	 So.	 Toronto, Ontario, Canada (Western Kentucky)

Head Coach: Fred Hoiberg
Assistant Coaches: Matt Abdelmassih, Armon Gates, Doc Sadler
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0	 Dru Kuxhausen
Sr.	 G	 6-0	 180	 Scottsbluff, Neb.

1	 Jeremy Harrell
Sr.	 F	 6-8	 240	 Pickens, Miss.  

2	 Keyshawn Feazell
Sr.	 F	 6-9	 235	 New Hebron, Miss. 

3	 Collin Warren	
RFr.	 G	 6-4	 190	 Houston, Texas 

5	 Evan Palmquist
RFr. G	 6-4	 185	 Houston, Texas  

10	Braelon Bush
Fr.	 G	 5-6	 155	 Silsbee, Texas

11	Myles Hutchinson	
Sr.	 G	 6-1	 180	 Abbeville, La. 

12	A.J. Lawson	
Sr.	 G	 6-5	 215	 Bryan, Texas  
13	Luis Rivas
Jr.	 G	 6-5	 190	 Guadalajara, Mexico 

15	Zach Scott
Jr.	 G	 6-4	 175	 Miami, Fla. 

20	Jordan Henderson
Fr.	 F	 6-8	 195	 Katy, Texas 

23	Carlos Rosario
Sr.	  F	 6-8	 220	 Santo Domingo, D.R.

24	Chris Orlina	
Sr.	 F	 6-6	 185	 Norfolk, Va. 

31	Colson Snider
Fr.	 G	 5-11	 165	 Lake Charles, La. 

45	Ra’Shawn Langston
Sr.	 G	 6-3	 200	 Little Rock, Ark.
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MCNEESE STATE COWBOYS
No.	 Name	 Pos.	 Ht.	 Wt.	 Yr.	 Hometown (Previous School)
0	 Dru Kuxhausen	 G	 6-0	 180	 Sr.	 Scottsbluff, Neb. (Western Nebraska CC)
1	 Jeremy Harrell	 F	 6-8	 240	 Sr.	 Pickens, Miss. (Southwest Mississippi College)
2	 Keyshawn Feazell	 F	 6-9	 235	 Sr.	 New Hebron, Miss. (Mississippi State)
3	 Collin Warren	 G	 6-4	 190	 RFr.	 Houston, Texas (Elkins)
5	 Evan Palmquist	 G	 6-4	 185	 RFr.	 Houston, Texas (Concordia Lutheran)
10	 Braelon Bush	 G	 5-6	 155	 Fr.	 Silsbee, Texas (Silsbee)
11	 Myles Hutchinson	 G	 6-1	 180	 Sr.	 Abbeville, La. (Acadiana)
12	 A.J. Lawson	 G	 6-5	 215	 Sr.	 Bryan, Texas (North Texas)
13	 Luis Rivas	 G	 6-5	 190	 Jr.	 Guadalajara, Mexico (Ranger College)
15	 Zach Scott	 G	 6-4	 175	 Jr.	 Miami, Fla. (Florida Gulf Coast)
20	 Jordan Henderson	 F	 6-8	 195	 Fr.	 Katy, Texas (The Village School)
23	 Carlos Rosario	 F	 6-8	 220	 Sr.	 Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic (Pensacola College)
24	 Chris Orlina	 F	 6-6	 185	 Sr.	 Norfolk, Va. (South Plains College)
31	 Colson Snider	 G	 5-11	 165	 Fr.	 Lake Charles, La. (St. Louis Catholic)
45	 Ra’Shawn Langston	 G	 6-3	 200	 Sr.	 Little Rock, Ark. (Louisiana Tech)

Head Coach: Heath Schroyer 					   
Associate Head Coach: John Aiken			
Assistant Coaches: Jalen Courtney and Mike Dubose
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